Indian Trails 5K
Milan, IN
July 7, 2018

SK Walk

CLASS
PLACE PLACE FINISHER

W40 Kathy Kramer, 61, Sunman, IN

Jr'W  Cailee Mitchell, 16, Lawrenceburg, IN
M40 Noel Houze, 57, Milan, IN

W40 Jackie Gaynor, 57, Guilford, IN

M40 Chris Harris, 44, Milan, IN

W40 Amy Harris, 43, Milan, IN

W40 Julie Gray, 47, Milan, IN

W40 Brenda Bruns, 59, Lawrenceburg, IN
W40 Deb Shumate, 52, Milan, IN

W40 Mary Wickersham, 82, Dillsboro, IN
W40 Connie Mitchell, 53, Lawrenceburg, IN
M40 Jim Scott, 75, Lawrenceburg, IN
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3 finishers among Men 40 & Up

1 finishers among Women Under 20
8 finishers among Women 40 & Up
3 male finishers

9 female finishers

12 total finishers

TIME

34:51
38:21
38:30
38:52
44:35
44:57
45:57
46:10
46:50
49:14
49:44
57:06
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